Last name

Abou-Deeb
Aithraj
Allison
Arora
Austin
Bagchi
Balaji

Balaji

Baldwin
Balkwill
Ball
Batura
Bhadauria
Bose
Brindley
Charalambous
Chen
Choo
Ciobotaru
Cook
Davies
Delfaud
Di Mattia
Ding
Ding
Ding
Dixon
Dorman
Douglas
Dutta
Fox
Gadd
Gadsdon
Gaekwad
Gaekwad
Garg
Gaur
George
Goldrick
Gu

Guo

First name

Gabriel
Sankirth
Conrad

Samir

Asher
Abhigyan
Aaravamudhan
Musiri

Lakshminarayanan

Trevor
William
Laurence
Ansh
Sparsh
Satyendra
Rupert
Christian
Amelia
Leon Liang Yu
Sophia
John
Nathan
Christian
Luciano DM
Yicheng
Yihua
Yiwen
Harry
Orla
Alina
Bihaan
David T
Jack
James
Ankit
Satish
Aarav
Aryav
Martin
Thomas G
Louis
Kehao

Sex Membership

SEEIEERREERREIREIREVTALERARZLIRELEIRZIREELIARLIEZEIREREERERERER £ 221K

Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold

None

None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold

Rating
Code

364616G
349506B
260784A
278698K
342804H
303197E
289709L

275950A

182383]

356230L
272060H
280753B
363893F
371496C
343932L
372514F
346450H
349273E
310995B
1087728
350966H
364813]

312517]

319398G
319399]

319400A
109711]

291037]

350824K
359399L
305301F
3188408

314150A
318673]
327816F

241223]
179497]
355420L
356681L

Club Live

6188 1000L
6188 1000L
6188 1797K
6188 1500P
6188 0357P
6188 1512L
6188 2417A

6188 1791L

6188 0000

6188 1518A
6188 1996K
6188 1588K
6188 1000L
6188 1700L
6188 1866K
6216 1200L
6188 1079K
6300 0000

6188 1259L
6188 1776K
6188 1200L
6188 0934L
6048 1422K
6188 1558A
6188 1308A
6188 1828A
6188 0000

6188 1841A
6188 0800L
6188 0000

6188 1546K
6188 0000

6188 0800L
6188 1468K
6188 1204K
6188 1000L
6188 1000L
6188 1621K
6188 1700L
6188 1065P
6188 1100L

Live Standard
Rating Rapid Rating

1000L 0955P
1000L 0894P
1897K 1797K
0800L 1500P
1000L 0357P
1512L 0000

0190L 2425K

0107L 0000

0000 0000
1388L 1471A
2086K 2014K
0108L 1588K
1000L 1004P
1760P 0000
1550L 1866K
0000 0000
1000L 1084K
1175K 0000
1259K 0000
0153L 1777K
1346K 1164P
1063A 0000
1400L 1415K
1666A 1556A
1393A 1307A
1800A 1833A
0000 0000
1700L 1809A
1000L 0508P
0796A 0000
0000 1556K
1069K 0000
0800L 0000
0091L 1468K
1000L 1226K
0922K 0000
0000 0000
1400L 1621K
0000 0000
0882P 1059P
1100L 1188P



Last name

Gupta
Hampton
Hartley
Hayee

He

Hillier
Hobbs
Holland
Hon

Hon
Hrytsak
Islamov
Islamov
Jamroz
Jamroz
Jones
Joshi
Jude-Antaninas
Jugand
Kapitanski
Kapitanski
Katukuri
Katukuri
Katukuri
Keenan
Kilambi
King
Kyzychenko
Lagadapati
Lagadapati
Langley

Li

Lindner
Lindner
Liu

Liu

Liu

Luo
Malavige
Mann
Mann
McKearney

First name

Aarav
David
Luke
Sam
Lucas
Stanley
Timothy
Adam
Andrew HL
Simon
Mykhailo
Davron
Diyor
Krzysztof
Viktor
Paul
Yash
Jaiden
Jean-Baptiste
Furion
Ivan
Aarav
Avani
Vijay
Brendan
Akshay
Michael
Stanislav
Geeth
Mohit
Anthony
Yueci
Benno
Daniel
David
Leon
William
Yifan
Thasan Sasvidu
Lev
Yuriy M
Richard

Sex Membership

SEEIEEREIREIREITEEEZERERREERERETEREEIRIREIZIEIIEIERE s

None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold

Rating
Code

343933B
350070G
362667C
356575A
341595]

320971E
358497F
112936D
322977E
346777G
343408E
343407C
230044]

297608A
207772D
315375H
320058K
172795D
3500258
257569D
323755C
323754A
303452F
127447]

327332F
351619C
364442L
356232D
328276E
313610D
354308A
347999H
257526H
361514F
340574G
317583C
304923B
366690G
308337]

312932K
186295K

Club Live

Rating

6188 1254L
6188 1400L
6188 2006K
6188 1350L
6188 0000

6152 1000L
6300 0000

6188 1375K
6188 2100L
6188 0998K
6188 1820P
6188 0000

6188 0000

6188 0000

6188 0000

6188 1508K
6188 1211K
6188 0945L
6188 2054K
6152 1652A
6188 1200L
6188 1728A
6188 0900L
6188 1610K
6188 1951A
6188 20050A
6188 1628K
6188 0900L
6188 0000

6188 0982K
6188 1481A
6152 1561A
6188 0900L
6188 2260K
6188 1100L
6188 1528K
6188 1007L
6188 1607K
470 0000

6188 1477K
6188 0000

6188 1600L

Live Standard
Rapid Rating

0000 0000

1354K 1370P
2000L 1994K
1350L 1425P
0886K 0000

1000L 1095P
1481P 0000

1300L 1357K
2162K 2198P
1259A 1000K
1252P 1820P
0800L 1007P
0900L 1157P
2000L 0000

1900L 0000

0000 1462K
1547K 1211K
0000 0000

2055K 2066K
1477A 1555A
1364K 1417P
1563A 1754A
1200L 0000

1426K 1613K
1877K 1987A
1817A 1966A
1500L 1628K
0900L 1146P
0640A 0000

0899A 0982A
1513K 1470A
1673A 1454A
1092A 0911P
2279K 2264K
1100L 0913P
1579A 1548K
1007K 0000

1663K 1607K
0000 0000

1579K 1477K
0000 0000

0000 0000



Last name

Mehta
Menoumba
Merriman
Merriman
Moyo
Neanor
Nguyen
Nguyen
O'Donovan
Ou

Pan
Parker
Parsons
Pasari
Pasari
Pasari
Pearce
Pham

Pilu
Prasadh
Raj
Ramasamy
Robson
Rocero
Rodriguez
Rowland
Russell
Rutter
Ryan
Sakthivel
Sanka
Santhosh
Sathish

Shanmuganathan

Sinha
Sizmur
Smith
Soyel
Srivastava
Srivastava
Srivastava
Stepanov

First name

Shaurya
Timothee
James
John
Nqgobizwe
Joe]

Lam Vy Le
Ryan
Paul J
Peter
Lele
Matthew
Roy W
Prakash
Rohan
Shaun

R Mark
Oliver
Lucas
Dev
Avisha
Thirukumaran
Dominic
Vincent
Jack
Jack
Kaiden
Alex
Aoife
Tharun
Amit Aryan
Abhyuday
Samyath
Katie
Sambodh
Daniel
Chris
Hamit
Anya
Param
Sushil
Efrem

Sex Membership

None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None

ESEITTEIREIRETEIEZIRETREREREREEZIERCNTTEIRZEIREIEZIRZIRZIZIEIRIEZIEIERERHTREREE R

None

Rating
Code

305750B
301255E
297597L
115448F
350825A
116100D
346448K
309422E
101875K
321897B

358498H
116768G
311024C
307116K
295595H
361661H
348002B
361956E
322267G
341547]

367134D
340572C
305763L
347416B
275333K
369742D
346600A
341281H
352606K
305383A
352938B
343074B
313269K
313479K
343931]

285944A
305384C
348957H
296917]

348005H

Live
Club Rating

6188 1671K
6188 1000L
6188 2170A
6188 2318K
6188 1000L
6188 1352K
6188 1715A
6188 0000

6188 2035K
6188 0000

6188 1000L
6188 1114P
6188 1709K
6188 0000

6188 1492K
6188 0800L
6188 1708K
6188 0942P
6188 1100L
6616 0000

6188 1000L
4543 1600L
6188 1400L
6188 1641K
6188 1550L
6188 0045L
6188 1300L
6188 1339P
6188 0728P
6188 1075L
6188 1452K
6188 2232A
270 0000

6300 0000

6188 1268L
6188 1483K
6188 1500L
6216 0000

6188 0000

6188 0000

6188 0000

6188 1677P

Live Standard
Rapid Rating

1674K 1671K
0000 0000
2055K 21550A
2274K 2329K
1000L 0557P
1269K 1365K
1698A 1710A
0095L 0000
0000 2057K
1354K 0000
1000L 0000
0000 1114°P
1570P 1685K
0066L 0000
1429K 1492K
0800L 0000
1650L 1712K
1000L 0942P
1100L 1439P
1191A 0000
1133K 0886P
1484A 0000
1596L 1586P
0109L 1641K
1500L 1796P
0000 0000
1300L 0000
1343P 1366P
1000L 0715P
1058A 0000
1578K 1452K
2098K 2232A
0966K 0000
0889K 0000
1268L 0000
1251K 1483K
1300L 0000
0000 0000
0065L 0000
0950K 0000
0112L 0000
1529K 1581P



Last name

Stockwell
Stringer
Tan

Vaid
Varma
Venugopal
Venugopal
Verma
Verma
Vijay

Vijay
Vijayvargiya
Vo
Vyamajala
Wang
Wang
Watson
Watson
Watson
Wheeler
Wong

Yu

Yuan

Yuan
Zissell

First name

Joseph
Michael
Cato
Amardeep
Vaidehi
Prakul
Prithika
Aditya
Shlok
Arjun
Arnav
Ahaan
Long
Shreyansh
Leo
Yong Gui
Jacob
Mikey
Scarlet
Philip
Alberto
Stella
Jada
Ryan
Martin

Rating

Sex Membership Code
M Bronze 266038G
M None 351618A
M Gold 368787K
M None 360051]
F  None 308341L
M Gold 369161F
F  None

M Gold 282441D
M Gold 295589B
M None 349433A
M None 349434C
M None 358738B
M None 350823H
M Gold 351994G
M None 319177B
M None 297610K
M Gold 282542K
M None 282543A
F  Gold 300567H
M Bronze 260615L
M None 350469E
F None

F  Gold 344797C
M Gold 315428C
M Gold 301337G

Live
Club Rating

6188 1300L
6188 1604K
6616 0000

6188 1641K
6188 0000

6188 0998L
6188 0998L
6188 2213A
6188 2291A
6188 0909L
6188 1100L
6616 0000

6188 1000L
6300 0000

6188 0800L
6188 1597K
6216 1996K
6216 0000

6188 0000

6188 1521K
6188 0000

6188 1177L
6188 1000L
6188 1419K
6188 1548K

Live Standard
Rapid Rating

0000 0000
1300L 1548K
0346P 0000
1600L 1641K
0072L 0000
0998K 0000
0998L 0000
2015K 2208A
2021K 2255A
0909P 0000
0717P 0925P
0000 0000
0800L 0743P
0822A 0000
0800L 0000
1670K 1597K
1928K 1995K
2029K 0000
1152K 0000
1500L 1524K
0000 0000
0000 0000
0497K 0507P
1229K 1402K
1304K 1568K



